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2025 WHSAA State Track & Field Championships - 5/22/2025 to 5/24/2025

Kelly Walsh High School, Casper, WY
Harry Geldien Stadium

Meet Program

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash 4A
National: 10.13 2019 Matthew Boling

Overall St.: 10.31 5/17/2024 Gavin Stafford
Class: 10.50 5/16/2008 Stephen Michel

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Cheyenne Cen NT 11101 Tyler Anderson _______1
Sheridan Hig NT 11584 Gavin Gilbertz _______2
Cheyenne Cen 11.55 11114 Roman Smith _______3
Natrona Coun 10.92 10440 Cooper Cox _______4
Sheridan Hig 11.47  9589 Maddax Jarvis _______5
Campbell Cou NT 1196 Ethan Masteller _______6
Star Valley NT 12625 Smith McClure _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Natrona Coun NT 12431 Logan Borden _______1
Cheyenne Eas NT 10119 Alex Cooper _______2
Natrona Coun 11.40 12429 Jacob Backman _______3
Cheyenne Cen 11.17 11110 Tegan Krause _______4
Rock Springs 11.26 12547 Dalton Marincic _______5
Cheyenne Eas NT 11137 Kaenen Zowada _______6
Rock Springs NT 11548 Davion Miller _______7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Natrona Coun NT 11449 Carson Lundberg _______1
Cheyenne Cen NT107 Josh Galbert _______2
Cheyenne Eas 11.60 10124 Cedric Johnson _______3
Jackson Hole 10.94 10275 Marco Rosales _______4
Thunder Basin 11.25 11688 Taven Young _______5
Thunder Basin 11.77 10678 Zander Kumm _______6
Laramie High NT 12360 Jaden Smith _______7
Cheyenne Eas NT 11118 Keyshawn Brown _______8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Laramie High NT 10357 Noah Pershall _______1
Jackson Hole NT 10270 Cooper Kintzler _______2
Kelly Walsh 11.67 12290 Wyatt Humbel _______3
Sheridan Hig 11.20 12593 Chance Morris _______4
Kelly Walsh 11.12 12305 Landon Walker _______5
Thunder Basin 11.72 12673 Kaiden Davis _______6
Laramie High NT 12352 Sammy Heaney _______7
Natrona Coun NT  9460 Brodey Wilcox _______8

Event  16   Boys 200 Meter Dash 4A
National: 20.13 1985 Roy Martin

Overall St.: 21.11 5/18/2024 Chance Morris
Class: 21.11 5/18/2024 Chance Morris

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  4   Prelims

Cheyenne Sou NT 12139 Trey Downham _______1
Cheyenne Eas NT 10124 Cedric Johnson _______2
Thunder Basin 22.65 12679 Christian Lopez-Rami _______3
Sheridan Hig 21.61 12593 Chance Morris _______4
Natrona Coun 23.21 10440 Cooper Cox _______5
Kelly Walsh 23.81 12285 Jayden Becker _______6
Sheridan Hig NT 10596 Gabe Perkins _______7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Laramie High NT 12360 Jaden Smith _______1
Natrona Coun NT 12431 Logan Borden _______2
Star Valley 23.30 12625 Smith McClure _______3
Evanston Hig 22.11 12203 Ayden Hartzell _______4
Sheridan Hig 22.14 11587 Rudy Green _______5
Sheridan Hig 23.25  9589 Maddax Jarvis _______6
Laramie High NT 12352 Sammy Heaney _______7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Cheyenne Cen NT107 Josh Galbert _______2
Thunder Basin 22.71 12682 Cameron Pilcher _______3
Cheyenne Cen 21.74 11110 Tegan Krause _______4
Jackson Hole 23.13 10275 Marco Rosales _______5
Evanston Hig 23.61 11190 Brandon Blackwell _______6
Laramie High NT 12358 Jackson Reed _______7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Star Valley NT 11628 Preston Ross _______2
Rock Springs 23.48 12547 Dalton Marincic _______3
Evanston Hig 23.08 10209 Jayden Rieker _______4
Thunder Basin 22.12 11688 Taven Young _______5
Thunder Basin 22.72 12673 Kaiden Davis _______6
Natrona Coun NT 11449 Carson Lundberg _______7

Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash 4A
National: 45.19 2012 Aldrich Bailey

Overall St.: 47.63 5/23/2009 Mario Harris
Class: 47.63 5/23/2009 Mario Harris

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Cheyenne Sou NT 12139 Trey Downham _______1
Kelly Walsh 52.45 11296 Kaiden Likewise _______2
Natrona Coun 50.73 10439 Carter Cox _______3
Evanston Hig 47.91 12203 Ayden Hartzell _______4
Thunder Basin 50.56 12679 Christian Lopez-Rami _______5
Sheridan Hig 52.89  9597 Torrey Phillips _______6
Natrona Coun NT 12431 Logan Borden _______7
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Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  24   Boys 400 Meter Dash 4A)
Rock Springs 54.27 11554 Trace Walker _______2
Cheyenne Cen 52.09 11100 Caleb Ammons _______3
Sheridan Hig 48.46 11587 Rudy Green _______4
Evanston Hig 49.55 10209 Jayden Rieker _______5
Jackson Hole 52.35 11269 Will Geittmann _______6
Cheyenne Cen NT 11110 Tegan Krause _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Cheyenne Eas 1:09.82 12130 Gavin Neider _______2
Rock Springs 51.98 12549 Kalub Padilla _______3
Star Valley 49.19 11628 Preston Ross _______4
Thunder Basin 49.55 12682 Cameron Pilcher _______5
Cheyenne Eas 52.59 10131 Jase Pearson _______6
Laramie High NT 11344 Flynn Arnold _______7

Event  32   Boys 800 Meter Run 4A
National: 1:46.45 1996 Michael Granville

Overall St.: 1:48.14 5/23/2014 Ricky Faure
Class: 1:48.14 5/23/2014 Ricky Faure

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Thunder Basin 1:58.64 12675 Patrick Hardesty _______1A
Laramie High 2:00.34 12356 Gideon Moore _______1B
Campbell Cou 2:01.15 1098 Jadon Shamion _______1C
Cheyenne Eas 2:01.55 11135 Lucas Steveson _______1D
Natrona Coun NT 12434 Kalel Brubaker _______1E
Star Valley NT 11621 Brigham Hahn _______1F
Star Valley 1:55.90 12618 Jase Burton _______2A
Cheyenne Cen 1:59.79 11115 Austin Teasley _______2B
Cheyenne Eas 2:00.41 11138 Aden Zwonitzer _______2C
Sheridan Hig 2:01.21 11586 Shaun Gonda _______2D
Cheyenne Cen NT 11112 Race Morrell _______2E
Sheridan Hig NT 10591 Aadan Luna _______2F
Sheridan Hig 1:56.58 10579 Ryder Charest _______3A
Evanston Hig 2:00.66 12189 Paul Baxter _______3B
Star Valley 2:02.89 11619 Colton Cranney _______3C
Natrona Coun 2:04.46 10439 Carter Cox _______3D
Evanston Hig NT 12198 Aidan Conrad _______3E
Natrona Coun NT 12453 Rogan Potter _______3F
Jackson Hole 1:59.72 12273 Jack Overbay _______4A
Star Valley 2:01.82 12629 Habtamu Wetzel _______4B
Kelly Walsh 2:03.59 11300 Everett Roberson _______4C
Natrona Coun 2:04.87 11448 Aiden Lien _______4D
Thunder Basin NT 12672 Seth Chase _______4E

Event  40   Boys 1600 Meter Run 4A
National: 3:57.08 5/24/2024 Drew Griffith

Overall St.: 4:14.20 5/24/2014 Ricky Faure
Class: 4:14.20 5/24/2014 Ricky Faure

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Cheyenne Cen 4:26.07 11112 Race Morrell _______1A
Natrona Coun 4:35.57 12453 Rogan Potter _______1B
Riverton Hig 4:38.49 12540 Davian Spoonhunter _______1C
Star Valley 4:41.77 11630 Sullivan Wilson _______1D
Sheridan Hig NT 10591 Aadan Luna _______1E
Sheridan Hig 4:25.04 10579 Ryder Charest _______2A
Cheyenne Eas 4:28.62 11138 Aden Zwonitzer _______2B
Kelly Walsh 4:36.91 12299 Garrett Peterson _______2C
Evanston Hig 4:41.45 12198 Aidan Conrad _______2D
Star Valley NT 11619 Colton Cranney _______2E
Star Valley NT 12629 Habtamu Wetzel _______2F
Evanston Hig 4:30.88 12189 Paul Baxter _______3A
Jackson Hole 4:34.41 12273 Jack Overbay _______3B
Sheridan Hig 4:45.57  9585 Joseph Gonda _______3C
Sheridan Hig 4:45.85 11586 Shaun Gonda _______3D
Star Valley NT 12618 Jase Burton _______3E
Thunder Basin NT 12675 Patrick Hardesty _______3F
Jackson Hole 4:33.67 12278 Boomer Weisman _______4A
Cheyenne Eas 4:45.03 11135 Lucas Steveson _______4B
Thunder Basin 4:45.61 12681 Connor Phipps _______4C
Cheyenne Eas 4:46.27 10136 Ethan Upton _______4D
Natrona Coun NT 11454 Champ Ransom _______4E
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Event  48   Boys 3200 Meter Run 4A
National: 8:34.10 2023 Simeon Birnbaum

Overall St.: 9:18.79 5/20/2021 Pete Visser
Class: 9:18.79 5/20/2021 Pete Visser

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

Riverton Hig 10:08.33 12540 Davian Spoonhunter _______1A
Thunder Basin 10:26.36 12681 Connor Phipps _______1B
Sheridan Hig 10:31.70  9585 Joseph Gonda _______1C
Cheyenne Sou 10:33.69  9140 Brian Penny _______1D
Kelly Walsh NT 12299 Garrett Peterson _______1E
Jackson Hole NT 12278 Boomer Weisman _______1F
Cheyenne Eas NT 11138 Aden Zwonitzer _______1G
Natrona Coun 10:07.65 11454 Champ Ransom _______2A
Cheyenne Eas 10:23.58 11125 Jace Ketcham _______2B
Thunder Basin 10:28.85 10674 Chase Erickson _______2C
Sheridan Hig 10:32.07 10592 Grayson Moore _______2D
Star Valley NT 11619 Colton Cranney _______2E
Cheyenne Cen NT 11112 Race Morrell _______2F
Star Valley NT 12618 Jase Burton _______2G
Sheridan Hig 10:21.34 11586 Shaun Gonda _______3A
Evanston Hig 10:26.00 10188 Bryan Baxter _______3B
Evanston Hig 10:33.25 10211 Addison Shea _______3C
Riverton Hig 10:33.47 11541 Marshall Walton _______3D
Laramie High NT 12356 Gideon Moore _______3E
Sheridan Hig NT 10591 Aadan Luna _______3F
Evanston Hig NT 12189 Paul Baxter _______3G
Thunder Basin 10:22.12 12680 Ethan Nichols _______4A
Jackson Hole 10:27.37 12276 Owen Schultheis _______4B
Kelly Walsh 10:33.32 11300 Everett Roberson _______4C
Jackson Hole 10:35.95 10272 Dylan McGee _______4D
Star Valley NT 11630 Sullivan Wilson _______4E
Thunder Basin NT 12675 Patrick Hardesty _______4F
Star Valley NT 12629 Habtamu Wetzel _______4G

Event  56   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 4A
National: 13.30 1990 Chris Nelloms

Overall St.: 13.73 5/19/2007 Brendan Ames
Class: 13.73 5/19/2007 Brendan Ames

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  2   Prelims

Riverton Hig 16.00 11536 Kaiden Arnold _______1
Kelly Walsh 15.54 12297 Jack Nicholls _______2
Natrona Coun 15.12 12457 Zaven Thomas _______3
Star Valley 15.07 12626 Hayden Morgan _______4
Cheyenne Sou 15.24 12139 Trey Downham _______5
Campbell Cou 16.30 1194 Oden Little _______6
Cheyenne Cen 16.81 11109 Logan Kramer _______7
Cheyenne Cen 17.33 10102 Jackson Boyd _______8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Sheridan Hig 16.83 11582 Josh Fried _______1
Sheridan Hig 16.68 10581 Adam Frey _______2
Laramie High 15.85 12342 Max Alexander _______3
Sheridan Hig 15.23 12594 Garrett Otto _______4
Natrona Coun 15.08  9460 Brodey Wilcox _______5
Rock Springs 15.35 12553 Jonas Slater _______6
Kelly Walsh 15.57 12301 Braden Shelton _______7
Evanston Hig 16.06 10201 Timber Fitch _______8

Event  64   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 4A
National: 34.83 5/11/2024 Vance Nilsson

Overall St.: 36.09 5/20/2023 Gage Gose
Class: 37.04 5/24/2014 Joey Czellecz

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Laramie High 42.10 10349 Boone Frude _______2
Sheridan Hig 40.64 10596 Gabe Perkins _______3
Sheridan Hig 38.64 12594 Garrett Otto _______4
Riverton Hig 41.19 11539 Clay Sheets _______5
Kelly Walsh 42.60 12301 Braden Shelton _______6

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Rock Springs 43.58 12553 Jonas Slater _______2
Evanston Hig 41.45 10201 Timber Fitch _______3
Star Valley 40.37 12626 Hayden Morgan _______4
Sheridan Hig 40.58 10581 Adam Frey _______5
Laramie High 42.09 12342 Max Alexander _______6
Natrona Coun NT 12457 Zaven Thomas _______7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Cheyenne Cen 42.39 10102 Jackson Boyd _______2
Sheridan Hig 41.85 11582 Josh Fried _______3
Cheyenne Sou 39.32 12139 Trey Downham _______4
Natrona Coun 41.09  9460 Brodey Wilcox _______5
Rock Springs 42.29 11550 Austin Pfeifer _______6
Riverton Hig 43.76 11536 Kaiden Arnold _______7
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Event  72   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 4A
National: 38.92 3/23/2024 Humble Atascocita

T. Blaylock, L. Fontenot, J. Parker, J. Watkins
Overall St.: 41.94 5/23/2014 Natrona County

T Brost, T Cloward, C Jones, G Ravert
Class: 41.94 5/23/2014 Natrona County

T Brost, T Cloward, C Jones, G Ravert

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

NTRock Springs _______3
1) #551 Kaleb Praytor 10 2) #547 Dalton Marincic 12
3) #546 Yazdhel Casas 9 4) #548 Davion Miller 11

NTLaramie High _______4
1) #352 Sammy Heaney 12 2) #344 Flynn Arnold 11
3) #358 Jackson Reed 12 4) #360 Jaden Smith 12

NTCheyenne Cen _______5
1) #101 Tyler Anderson 11 2) #103 Charlie Coles 12
3) #114 Roman Smith 11 4) #107 Josh Galbert

Section   2 of  2   Finals
43.83Kelly Walsh _______1

1) #294 Cooper Levin 12 2) #285 Jayden Becker 12
3) #308 Ryan Whitley 11 4) #305 Landon Walker 12

43.32Natrona Coun _______2
1) #440 Cooper Cox 10 2) #460 Brodey Wilcox 9
3) #433 Gage Brooks 12 4) #429 Jacob Backman 12

42.86Star Valley _______3
1) #625 Smith McClure 12 2) #626 Hayden Morgan 12
3) #627 Bryson Nield 12 4) #628 Preston Ross 11

42.75Sheridan Hig _______4
1) #587 Rudy Green 11 2) #593 Chance Morris 12
3) #584 Gavin Gilbertz 11 4) #589 Maddax Jarvis 9

42.80Evanston Hig _______5
1) #201 Timber Fitch 10 2) #203 Ayden Hartzell 12
3) #209 Jayden Rieker 10 4) #214 Brayden Wallace 11

43.16Thunder Basin _______6
1) #678 Zander Kumm 10 2) #673 Kaiden Davis 12
3) #682 Cameron Pilcher 12 4) #688 Taven Young 11

43.80Cheyenne Eas _______7
1) #124 Cedric Johnson 10 2) #130 Gavin Neider 12
3) #137 Kaenen Zowada 11 4) #132 Dayton Rhoades 10

45.28Campbell Cou _______8
1) #93 Karsen Lewis 9 2) #87 Tayvin Anderson 9
3) #96 Ethan Masteller 11 4) #92 Coulter Lang 11

Event  80   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 4A
National: 3:07.40 1985 Hawthorne, CA

M/ March, M. Graham, S. Kelly, H. Thomas
Overall St.: 3:19.02 5/18/2024 Thunder Basin High School

C Pilcher, N Hottell, B Norton, B Ekstrom
Class: 3:19.02 5/18/2024 Thunder Basin High School

C Pilcher, N Hottell, B Norton, B Ekstrom

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

NTCheyenne Eas _______3
1) #132 Dayton Rhoades 10 2) #137 Kaenen Zowada 11
3) #122 David Haberkorn 12 4) #130 Gavin Neider 12

3:27.96Natrona Coun _______4
1) #439 Carter Cox 10 2) #441 Noah Danford
3) #429 Jacob Backman 12 4) #434 Kalel Brubaker 12

3:30.05Jackson Hole _______5
1) #269 Will Geittmann 11 2) #273 Jack Overbay 12
3) #275 Marco Rosales 10 4) #268 Waylon Cosby 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:21.56Laramie High _______2

1) #344 Flynn Arnold 11 2) #343 William Arens 12
3) #356 Gideon Moore 12 4) #358 Jackson Reed 12

3:19.98Cheyenne Cen _______3
1) #103 Charlie Coles 12 2) #115 Austin Teasley 11
3) #100 Caleb Ammons 11 4) #110 Tegan Krause 11

3:17.37Sheridan Hig _______4
1) #587 Rudy Green 11 2) #593 Chance Morris 12
3) #581 Adam Frey 10 4) #594 Garrett Otto 12

3:20.54Evanston Hig _______5
1) #203 Ayden Hartzell 12 2) #209 Jayden Rieker 10
3) #189 Paul Baxter 12 4) #198 Aidan Conrad 12

3:25.62Star Valley _______6
1) #621 Brigham Hahn 11 2) #627 Bryson Nield 12
3) #628 Preston Ross 11 4) #626 Hayden Morgan 12

3:24.44Thunder Basin _______7
1) #678 Zander Kumm 10 2) #679 Christian Lopez-Ramire
3) #682 Cameron Pilcher 12 4) #688 Taven Young 11
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Event  88   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 4A
National: 7:33.48 2009 Warrington Central Bucks South

J. Dickson, D. Manion, M. Poiesz, T. Mallon
Overall St.: 7:56.17 1994 Rock Springs

T McDonald, T Blacker, J McCray, R Hilty
Class: 7:56.17 1994 Rock Springs

T McDonald, T Blacker, J McCray, R Hilty

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  1   Finals

8:31.32Campbell Cou _______1
1) #88 Deacon Cain 12 2) #90 Carter Clark 10
3) #95 Seldon Little 10 4) #98 Jadon Shamion 10

8:18.61Cheyenne Eas _______2
1) #122 David Haberkorn 12 2) #138 Aden Zwonitzer 11
3) #117 Hyrum Brown 12 4) #135 Lucas Steveson 11

7:57.42Natrona Coun _______3
1) #454 Champ Ransom 11 2) #451 Jameson Munari 12
3) #453 Rogan Potter 12 4) #434 Kalel Brubaker 12

7:54.52Star Valley _______4
1) #618 Jase Burton 12 2) #619 Colton Cranney 11
3) #621 Brigham Hahn 11 4) #629 Habtamu Wetzel 12

8:05.56Sheridan Hig _______5
1) #579 Ryder Charest 10 2) #586 Shaun Gonda 11
3) #591 Aadan Luna 10 4) #599 Wyatt Veal 10

8:11.22Thunder Basin _______6
1) #675 Patrick Hardesty 12 2) #672 Seth Chase 12
3) #683 William Pollick 10 4) #681 Connor Phipps 12

8:24.50Kelly Walsh _______7
1) #293 Fisk Johansen 12 2) #299 Garrett Peterson 12
3) #300 Everett Roberson 11 4) #306 Cade Webster 12

8:33.29Evanston Hig _______8
1) #188 Bryan Baxter 10 2) #207 Daemon Parks 11
3) #205 Justin Moon 12 4) #211 Addison Shea 10

Event  96   Boys High Jump 4A
National: 7-06 2017 Vernon Turner

Overall St.: 7-00 1995 Charlie Clinger
Class: 6-10 1997 Jason Boness

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Natrona Coun NH 10437 Josiah Coleman _______1
Laramie High NH 10363 Andrew Woodhouse _______2
Cheyenne Eas NH 11133 Aydan Riccardo _______3
Cheyenne Eas NH 11129 Kameron Nath _______4
Cheyenne Cen 5-10.00 12111 Sam Melchior _______5
Sheridan Hig 5-10.00  9590 Jacob Laird _______6
Rock Springs 5-10.00 11552 Sergio Sisneros _______7
Natrona Coun 5-10.00 10444 Bridger Haigler _______8
Star Valley 5-10.00 11620 Sam Gaskell _______9
Thunder Basin 5-10.00 10686 Davis Wilkerson _______10
Sheridan Hig 5-10.00  9598 John Vaughn _______11
Evanston Hig 5-10.00 11215 Raife Wiedrich _______12
Cheyenne Cen 5-10.00  9106 Jaden Emile _______13
Sheridan Hig 6-00.00 11595 Colton Patterson _______14
Kelly Walsh 6-00.00 11308 Ryan Whitley _______15
Laramie High 6-00.00  9361 Colben Sorenson _______16
Thunder Basin 6-00.00 12670 Jack Bouzis _______17
Thunder Basin 6-02.00 10687 Jacob Wipf _______18
Star Valley 6-02.00  9624 Jonah McClure _______19
Rock Springs 6-02.00 12553 Jonas Slater _______20
Cheyenne Eas 6-04.00 11128 Derrick Murphy _______21
Jackson Hole 6-06.50 12268 Waylon Cosby _______22

Event  104   Boys Pole Vault 4A
National: 19-05.50 5/5/2018 Armand Duplantis

Overall St.: 16-00.50 5/18/2012 Quinn Rivera
Class: 16-00.25 5/16/2008 Justin Gebicki

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Evanston Hig 12-00.00 11215 Raife Wiedrich _______1
Rock Springs 12-00.00 11554 Trace Walker _______2
Kelly Walsh 12-06.00 11302 Micah Stoner _______3
Green River 12-06.00 12237 Trace Erdmann _______4
Evanston Hig 12-06.00 10193 Cole Brown _______5
Evanston Hig 12-06.00 11214 Brayden Wallace _______6
Thunder Basin 13-00.00 11684 Carson Shear _______7
Cheyenne Cen 13-00.00 11114 Roman Smith _______8
Cheyenne Cen 13-06.00 12111 Sam Melchior _______9
Sheridan Hig 13-06.00 10576 Jackson Brewer _______10
Thunder Basin 14-00.00  9669 Keaton Bennett _______11
Cheyenne Eas 14-00.00  9120 Keagan Eicholtz _______12
Laramie High 14-00.00 12350 Fisher Frude _______13
Sheridan Hig 14-00.00 10578 Cole Bunting _______14
Evanston Hig 14-06.00 12216 Trayten Wiedrich _______15
Sheridan Hig 14-06.00 12600 Shaw Walker _______16
Natrona Coun 15-00.00 12445 Kavin Hoff _______17
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Event  112   Boys Long Jump 4A
National: 26-04.75 1989 James Stallworth

Overall St.: 24-06.75 5/17/2007 Brendan Ames
Class: 24-06.75 5/17/2007 Brendan Ames

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Campbell Cou ND  989 Jayden Carr _______1
Laramie High ND 12343 William Arens _______2
Thunder Basin ND 12673 Kaiden Davis _______3
Natrona Coun ND 12457 Zaven Thomas _______4
Kelly Walsh 20-08.25 11288 Ben Fetter _______5
Natrona Coun 20-09.00 12435 Martin Bruha _______6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Jackson Hole 20-11.50 10270 Cooper Kintzler _______1
Star Valley 21-01.00  9624 Jonah McClure _______2
Cheyenne Eas 21-03.25 10132 Dayton Rhoades _______3
Natrona Coun 21-03.25 11442 Braylon Gifford _______4
Laramie High 21-03.25 12350 Fisher Frude _______5
Cheyenne Eas 21-04.00 10121 Cameron Griffin _______6
Cheyenne Eas 21-06.50 11128 Derrick Murphy _______7

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Evanston Hig 21-08.00 12216 Trayten Wiedrich _______1
Cheyenne Cen 22-02.50 12103 Charlie Coles _______2
Laramie High 22-06.25 11359 Aj Sirdoreus _______3
Natrona Coun 22-06.75 12433 Gage Brooks _______4
Thunder Basin 22-08.25 11671 Garett Breuer _______5
Kelly Walsh 23-06.75 12305 Landon Walker _______6
Cheyenne Cen 23-11.75 12111 Sam Melchior _______7

Event  120   Boys Triple Jump 4A
National: 53-01.50 3/30/2024 Karson Gordon

Overall St.: 48-09.50 5/17/2008 Stephen Michel
Class: 48-09.50 5/17/2008 Stephen Michel

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Cheyenne Eas ND 10121 Cameron Griffin _______1
Jackson Hole ND 10270 Cooper Kintzler _______2
Jackson Hole 40-08.25 12271 Jesse Larsen _______3
Evanston Hig 40-09.25 12216 Trayten Wiedrich _______4
Kelly Walsh 41-01.25 12294 Cooper Levin _______5
Campbell Cou 42-11.75 1288 Deacon Cain _______6

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Kelly Walsh 42-11.75 11289 Parker Gilbert _______1
Thunder Basin 43-00.50 11671 Garett Breuer _______2
Sheridan Hig 43-03.75 11577 Matt Brown _______3
Thunder Basin 43-06.25 11676 Hadley Hudson _______4
Laramie High 43-08.00 11347 Peyson Ewell _______5
Natrona Coun 43-11.00 11442 Braylon Gifford _______6

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Natrona Coun 44-09.25 10452 Nehemiah Notermann _______1
Cheyenne Cen 45-04.25 12103 Charlie Coles _______2
Laramie High 45-05.00 11359 Aj Sirdoreus _______3
Cheyenne Eas 45-05.25 11128 Derrick Murphy _______4
Natrona Coun 45-06.00 12433 Gage Brooks _______5
Kelly Walsh 48-06.25 12305 Landon Walker _______6

Event  128   Boys Discus Throw 4A
National: 236-06 2009 Mason Finley

Overall St.: 210-04 1990 John Godina
Class: 210-04 1990 John Godina

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Cheyenne Eas ND 12134 Tanner Stehwein _______1
Evanston Hig ND 12206 Conner Olsen _______2
Cheyenne Eas ND 11127 Brennan Lamm _______3
Evanston Hig 133-02 10202 Luca Flores _______4
Jackson Hole 134-00 12274 Colin Pape _______5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Sheridan Hig 135-06 12583 Ari Gaona _______1
Cheyenne Cen 136-05 10104 Rusty Eilers _______2
Kelly Walsh 137-06 12304 Jaxson Svejkovsky _______3
Star Valley 140-00 10622 Jonah Manu _______4
Laramie High 140-00 12345 William Brinegar _______5
Natrona Coun 140-05 12443 Tanner Hagar _______6
Sheridan Hig 143-10 12580 Josh Davis _______7

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Star Valley 144-11 11623 Elija Matautia _______1
Laramie High 145-01 11351 Sam Harshberger _______2
Kelly Walsh 149-04 10295 Jace Lijewski _______3
Sheridan Hig 150-01 10588 Brady Hartman _______4
Thunder Basin 154-00 10677 Mason Kimberling _______5
Riverton Hig 169-07 11537 Kayden Liebrecht _______6
Campbell Cou 171-01 1297 Raynor Ranum _______7

Event  136   Boys Shot Put 4A
National: 77-00 1979 Michael Carter

Overall St.: 65-10.25 5/21/2022 Cameron Burkett
Class: 65-10.25 5/21/2022 Cameron Burkett

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  3   Finals

Sheridan Hig ND 12580 Josh Davis _______1
Kelly Walsh 44-02.00 10295 Jace Lijewski _______2
Jackson Hole 44-05.00 11277 Conner Scott _______3
Kelly Walsh 44-05.00 12298 Tyvon Nichols _______4
Cheyenne Eas 46-04.50 12123 Noah Jackson _______5

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Laramie High 46-04.75 10355 Daxton Misslin _______1
Cheyenne Cen 46-06.50  9116 Cody Witt _______2
Evanston Hig 47-09.00 12206 Conner Olsen _______3
Campbell Cou 47-11.50 1199 Dylan Walker _______4
Evanston Hig 48-06.00 10202 Luca Flores _______5
Cheyenne Eas 48-08.75 12126 Jesse Kirkbride _______6
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  136   Boys Shot Put 4A)
Natrona Coun 49-00.00 12450 Josh May _______1
Star Valley 50-06.00 11623 Elija Matautia _______2
Riverton Hig 51-02.00 11537 Kayden Liebrecht _______3
Thunder Basin 52-05.25 10677 Mason Kimberling _______4
Cheyenne Eas 53-05.50 11127 Brennan Lamm _______5
Campbell Cou 63-02.00 1297 Raynor Ranum _______6

Event  145   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley 4A
Overall St.: 3:28.35 5/16/2024 Cody High School

D Brost, B Hogan, K Merritt, C Hulbert
Class: 3:28.35 5/16/2024 Cody High School

D Brost, B Hogan, K Merritt, C Hulbert

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time
Section   1 of  2   Finals

NTThunder Basin _______3
1) #679 Christian Lopez-Ramire 2) #671 Garett Breuer 11
3) #678 Zander Kumm 10 4) #683 William Pollick 10

3:41.00Cheyenne Eas _______4
1) #137 Kaenen Zowada 11 2) #131 Jase Pearson 10
3) #122 David Haberkorn 12 4) #135 Lucas Steveson 11

3:43.27Kelly Walsh _______5
1) #285 Jayden Becker 12 2) #308 Ryan Whitley 11
3) #296 Kaiden Likewise 11 4) #306 Cade Webster 12

Section   2 of  2   Finals
3:34.86Cheyenne Cen _______2

1) #114 Roman Smith 11 2) #105 Archer Ellis 9
3) #115 Austin Teasley 11 4) #112 Race Morrell 11

3:32.72Laramie High _______3
1) #358 Jackson Reed 12 2) #360 Jaden Smith 12
3) #344 Flynn Arnold 11 4) #356 Gideon Moore 12

3:30.62Sheridan Hig _______4
1) #589 Maddax Jarvis 9 2) #596 Gabe Perkins 10
3) #581 Adam Frey 10 4) #579 Ryder Charest 10

3:34.72Jackson Hole _______5
1) #273 Jack Overbay 12 2) #275 Marco Rosales 10
3) #268 Waylon Cosby 12 4) #270 Cooper Kintzler 10

3:35.98Natrona Coun _______6
1) #440 Cooper Cox 10 2) #433 Gage Brooks 12
3) #453 Rogan Potter 12 4) #434 Kalel Brubaker 12

3:39.85Star Valley _______7
1) #617 Gunner Brog 12 2) #625 Smith McClure 12
3) #616 Paxton Beebe 12 4) #621 Brigham Hahn 11


